Koneéné vysledky Turnaje dvojic v kuzelkach T.J. Sokol Plzen V. neregistrovani
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Karais Lubo$
Dolezal Milan

283
283

146
108

5
12

429
391

Lauermann Jifi
Augustyn Pavel

274
267

124
121

7
11

398
388

Havlik Josef
Cernak Vaclav

266
250

106
97

11
14

372
347

Bultas Petr
Shorny Ales

291
279

120
113

411
392

Tomasko Jindra
Skodil Michal

249
264

105
115

354
379

Egner Miroslav
Kolsky Antonin

259
238

95
131

354
369

Tesar Jakub
Hefrt Jaroslav

247
257

115
104

362
361

HamrSmid Zdenék
Roub Martin

255
229

110
105

365
334

Rajchart Emil
Havrda FrantiSek

282
257

101
76

383
333

Hajek Zdenék
KarkosS Miloslav

278
276

104
123

382
399

Kojzarova Markéta
Zikmund Rudolf

244
250

110

314
360

Vytisk Josef
Polivka Vaclav

246
254

351
340

Dvorak Martin
Petrova Alena

266
231

361
328

Petr Josef
Kopfiva Milan

264
267

367
359

Koprivova Jaroslava
Pena Ladislav

244
248

336
336

Popule Petr
Louzil Libor

242
256

355
340

Kamis$ Vladimir
Horek Daniel

248
229

342
316

Snajdr David
Fekerl Josef

256
263

360
341

Zivny Pavel
Tvrdik Roman

230
244

329
321

Smetana Marek
Syka Vaclav

251
255

347
342

Vinicky Jaromir
Hejzek Miroslav

256
249

325
336

Hejzek Jirka
Mutinsky Petr

219
210

328
289

MelisSek Igor
Schonfelder Jifi

255
269

374
356

Sigmund Miroslav
Loukota Zdenék

217
248

305
309

Novotny Pavel
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Fux Jiri

Vanécéek FrantiSek
Zivny Vaclav

Hostalek Pavel
Vrzak Josef

Frouz Karel
Kolar Emil

Sachet Vaclav
Divi$ Karel

Martinek Jaroslav
Duska Karel

Kucéera Miroslav
Oulik Evzen

Petr Josef
Smitkova Zdenka

Spulakova Iveta
Sachunsky Pavel

Martinek Zdenék
Benda Bohuslav

Ziegler Petr
Albrecht Miroslav

Pechert Daniel
Sramek Vaclav

Chromy Vaclav
Skala Vladimir

Soukup Vaclav
Kuderova Helena

Bohmanova Jarka
Prusik Michal

Knizek Karel
Fuxova Jana

Schonfelderova EliSka
Pajchl Milo$

Frank Miroslav
Polivka Josef

Koubska Jana
Hroch Pavel

Boudny Vladimir
Mastny Karel

Novak Vaclav
Hameta Josef

Nahlik Josef
Hufajzl Vaclav

JireS Zdenék
Divis$ Jan

Havliek Petr
Kesl Vaclav

Dvoracek Jaroslav
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Nalezeny Jifi

Baumruk Jiri
Zacek Zbynék

Brada Jiri
Loffelmannnova Jitka

Hava Jifi
Weinfurter FrantiSek

Kunova Renata
Kapoun Michal

Stieber Zdenék
Smidova Jaroslava

PleSmidova Veronika
Panska Hana

Proskova Marie
Rom Miroslav

Svatopolsky Zdenék
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